
 

Mundelein Campus Small Groups Schedule 
 

DAY SMALL GROUP TYPE TIME PLATFORM SMALL GROUP LEADER 
Monday Couples Group 

 
Women’s Group 
 

6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 
 
7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 
 

lkschreurs@yahoo.com 
 
annfhanson@att.net 
 

Les and Karin Schreurs 
 
Ann Hanson 
 

Tuesday Women’s Group 
 
Men’s Group 
 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 
 
7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

rsaudette@sbcglobal.net 
 
jtnt94@gmail.com 
 

Rose Audette 
 
Jeff Toland 

Wednesday Gals Coffee Connection 
 
Men’s Group 
 
Women’s Group 

2:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
 
6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
 
7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

nguhl@chapel.org 
 
fmahar@chapel.org 
 
brunkow4@sbcglobal.net 

Dee Dee Estes & Nancy Guhl 
 
Frank Mahar  
 
Jen Brunkow 
 

Thursday Mixed Group 
 
Mixed Group 
 
Women’s Group 
 
Men’s Group 
 

1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
 
3:00 – 5:30 p.m. 
 
6:30 – 8:00 p.m. 
 
7:00 – 8:30 p.m. 

pkofoed@pkofoed.com 
 
Laurataz50@gmail.com 
 
drk53@hotmail.com 
 
ctemby@comcast.net 
 

Paul Kofoed 
 
Laura and Mark Tazioli 
 
Deb Kritch 
 
Chris Temby 

Friday Men’s Group 

 
 

6:00 – 8:30 a.m. 
 
 

fmahar@chapel.org 
 
 

Frank Mahar 

Saturday Men’s Group 
 
Women’s Group 

7:00 – 8:30 a.m. 
 
9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
 

 

mikeestes@comcast.net 
 
hwkeye57@comcast.net 
 

Mike Estes 
 
Deb Temby 
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